REG-1
REG-2

REG-3

REG-4

REG-5

REG-6

REG-7

REG-8

REG-9

REG-10

REG-11

New York State: 2.5

1

i 13.4

Suffolk 4l T 35

Bronx -
Kings -
New York -
Queens -
Richmond -

108
1.4
I

Dutchess -

127

Orange -

128

Putnam -

Rockland -

134

Sullivan -

| 2.6*

Ulster
Westchester
Albany
Columbia
Greene

131

Saratoga -

13.0

Schenectady -

134

Fulton
Herkimer -

S
S

Montgomery | I P 5.3*

Otsego -
Schoharie

S

wn

Clinton =

Essex

Franklin -|
Hamilton -}
Warren -

Washington

6.0*

Jefferson

Lewis

I 13.1
7.4%

St. Lawrence -

1 2.7%

Cayuga -

Cortland -

S
S

Y
Oneida 34

-1

129

onons
Oswego | s ] 3.8

Broome |

1238

Delaware 5.6*

Tioga -

S

Tompkins -

|1 2.0%

Chemung -
Livingston

3.4*
5.6

Monroe -||

128

Ontario [ ] 3.7

Schuyler -
Seneca -

S
S

Steuben -
Wayne

Yates -

Allegany -

3.0*
3.6

Cattaraugus -

| 2.9%

Chautauqua
Erie
Genesee
Niagara
Orleans
Wyoming

45
3.8
5.0%
37

Death rate

*: Fewer than 10 events in the numerator, therefore the rate is unstable
s: Data do not meet reporting criteria

Melanoma cancer mortality rate per 100,000

2010-2012

Death rate
Counties Are Shaded Based On Quartile Distribution
(* Fewer than 10 events in the numerator, therefore the rate is unstable)

|:| Data not available
0-< 34 :Q1&Q2
34-< 38 :Q3
38+ :Q4

Source: 2010-2012 Cancer Registry Data as of April, 2015



REG-1
REG-2

REG-3

REG-4

REG-5

REG-6

REG-7

REG-8

REG-9

REG-10

REG-11

New York State: 2.2

1

i 12.6

Suffolk
Bronx
Kings
New York
Queens
Richmond
Dutchess
Orange

Putnam

Rockland
Sullivan
Ulster
Westchester
Albany

c .

I 3.1

1=—09

4 1

1
11
I )
e————113

35

] 12.8

A T 3

1

Greene
I

| | 2.6%

= — " pys

1

126

Saratoga

Schenectady -|

Fulton

Herkimer |

Montgomery
Otsego
Schoharie
Clinton
Essex

Franklin -|
Hamilton -}

Warren

Washington
Jefferson -

Lewis
St.Lawrence
Cayuga
Cortland
Madison
Oneida
Onond.

] 125

e — .0
i 2.7

"n n

Oswego

Chenango
Delaware
Tioga
Tompkins
Chemung
Livingston
Monroe
Ontario
Schuyler
Seneca
Steuben
Wayne
Yates
Allegany
Cattaraugus
Chautauqua
Erie
Genesee
Niagara
Orleans
Wyoming

A4S

"n n

"n n

3.4
3.2

128

"n n

3.9%

4.6*

4.8

5.7*

0 1

2 3
Age-adjusted Death rate

*: Fewer than 10 events in the numerator, therefore the rate is unstable
s: Data do not meet reporting criteria

Melanoma cancer mortality rate per 100,000

2010-2012 (Adjusted To 2000 United States Population)

Death rate
Counties Are Shaded Based On Quartile Distribution
(* Fewer than 10 events in the numerator, therefore the rate is unstable)

|:| Data not available
0-< 28 :Q1&Q2
28-< 33:Q3
33+ :Q4

Source: 2010-2012 Cancer Registry Data as of April, 2015



